FIREWHEEL WOMEN'S GOLF ASSOCIATION 2023 MEMBERSHIP FORM

ASSOCIATION DUES \$40.00 (\$10 less after June 3) Flower Pot (Sunshine Fund) \$5.00 HOLE-IN-ONE All Current Members held over for 2023 If you are <u>NOT</u> currently a member of the Hole-in-One and want to join, complete page 2 of this form and include additional \$10.00. Not eligible after June 30. I volunteer to assist with: Kick-Off LuncheonSpring FlingChristmas Party Date: First Name: Last Name: Address: City:Zip: City:Zip: Cell Phone: E-Mail: Birthday: (Month and day only / no year Firewheel GHIN #:	THIS IS A FILLABLE FORM – PL	EASE TYPE OR PRINT LEGIBLY
All Current Members held over for 2023 If you are NOT currently a member of the Hole-in-One and want to join, complete page 2 of this form and include additional \$10.00. Not eligible after June 30. I volunteer to assist with: Kick-Off Luncheon Spring Fling Christmas Party Date: First Name: Last Name: Address: City: Zip: Cell Phone: E-Mail: Birthday: (Month and day only / no year	Flower Pot (Sunshine Fund)	<u>\$ 5.00</u>
Date: First Name: Last Name: Last Name: Address: City: Zip: Cell Phone: E-Mail: Birthday: (Month and day only / no year	All Current Members held over for 20 If you are <u>NOT</u> currently a member of the and want to join, complete page 2 of thi	he Hole-in-One s form and
First Name: Last Name: Address: City: Zip: Cell Phone: E-Mail: Birthday: (Month and day only / no year	I volunteer to assist with: Kick-Off Luncheon	_ Spring Fling Christmas Party
Last Name: Address: City: Zip: Cell Phone: E-Mail: Birthday: (Month and day only / no year		Date:
Address:	First Name:	
City: Zip: Cell Phone: E-Mail: Birthday: (Month and day only / no year	Last Name:	
Cell Phone: E-Mail: Birthday: (Month and day only / no year	Address:	
E-Mail: Birthday: (Month and day only / no year	City:	Zip:
Birthday: (Month and day only / no year	Cell Phone:	
	E-Mail:	
		(Month and day only / no year

RETURN TO: Deb Ferner, 1039 Shady Lane Dr., Rockwall, TX 75087

I understand that a FIREWHEEL GHIN Fee (Handicap Fee) is a requirement for membership even if you currently have a GHIN # through another club. This GHIN fee of \$30.00 is due by March 1, 2023, at the BRIDGES PRO SHOP and is each member's responsibility. If not paid by March 1, member will be ineligible to play with FWGA and name will be removed from FWGA membership roll. If a player joins at any time after March 1, GHIN Fee is due at the time of membership enrollment. GHIN Fee covers administrative services that allow Firewheel Golf Park to perform file maintenance for members (add new members, post/make score corrections, run reports, etc.)

		Signature		
For Treasurer's Use Only:				
Cash:	Check #:	Total Amt:		

2023 HOLE IN 1 CLUB

The "Hole in **1** Club" was established by the Firewheel Women's Golf Association (FWGA) as an <u>optional item</u> for club members. The following guidelines apply:

- Membership from 2022 is being held over for 2023.
- If a FWGA member is not currently a member, then that member must join the Hole in 1 Club at the time of turning in their FWGA membership form for 2023. There is no other time they will be allowed to join this club. This is a onetime opportunity per year.
- <u>This form must accompany the \$10.00 payment to be valid</u> and must accompany the FWGA membership form.
- New members may join at the time of paying their FWGA dues until June 30. New members joining after June 30 are not eligible to join until the following year.
- The hole in one must be made during an official "league sanctioned" event. These events must be established as sanctioned prior to the event. Sanctioned events are all Thursday play days March-October, all FWGA end-of-month tournaments at Firewheel Golf Park, the FWGA Spring Fling Member-Guest tournament, the FWGA two-day Club Championship or any other additional event as determined by the FWGA Board.
- Hole in 1 Club monies will be put aside (along with proper member documentation) until a winner has been declared. No refunds will be given. Monies cannot go to any other use.
- Hole in 1 Club funds will be distributed annually at the December meeting and will be divided equally among all winners for the official league-sanctioned year.
- If there is no Hole in 1 during any official league sanctioned year, the funds will be rolled forward to the next year and added to any newly collected funds.

I have read the above statements and accept the conditions.

Printed Name:			
Signature:			

Date:

Return this form along with membership form to: Deb Ferner, 1039 Shady Lane Dr., Rockwall, TX 75087